JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Darren lndyke 

Date: October 21, 2011 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 739-110438 

Please wire Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Dollars & 00/100 ($9,490.00) from the 
above account to: 

For Credit to: Bank of America NY 
100 West 33'd Street 
NY NY 10001 

ABA #: 026009593 

For the account: 

Account #: 

Cambridge Mercantile Corp. 
25 Adelaide Street East, Suite 200 
Toronto, Ontario M5C 3A1 

Reference: